
Borkumer Pfingst-Tennisturnier 2018

Doppel und Mixed

Spielerliste alle Disziplinen

Damen Doppel

Name ID Verein
1 Bakker, Tomke 29252602 TC Heimerdingen

Hirtz, Katrin 28451032 TC Weiden
2 Sander, Daniela 28250876 Tennis-Park Jenfeld

Schmied, Kathrin 27951257 TA TSV Schlechtbach
3 Kuhlmann, Martina 27602081 TC Eintracht Dortmund

Suchhardt, Melanie 28100328 TC Kamen-Methler
4 Meyerdierks, Sandra 28150015 TC Osterholz-Scharmb.

Nowak, Marlen 28200201 TC Osterholz-Scharmb.

Mixed 99

Name ID Verein
1 Bakker, Tomke 29252602 TC Heimerdingen

Weber, Bastian 17650782 SV Eintrahct Hannover
2 Isermann, Eva 20457729 Westersteder TV

Isermann, Tim 16850928 Westersteder TV
3 Biermann, Noelle 29855325 TSG Kirchlengern

Homburg, Simon 18251945 TSG Kirchlengern
4 Bulthaup, Celine 29805349 TSG Kirchlengern

Possin, Robert 18001020 TSG Kirchlengern
5 Sander, Daniela 28250876 Tennis-Park Jenfeld

Sander, Sebastian 18451520 Tennis-Park Jenfeld
6 Hirtz, Katrin 28451032 TC Weiden

Wagner, Michael 17401894 TV Bruchhausen-Vilsen
7 Schmied, Kathrin 27951257 TA TSV Schlechtbach

Lepold, Holger 16753162 TA TSV Schlechtbach
8 Krumme, Melanie 27601492 Hildesheimer TV

Krumme, Rüdiger 16151114 TV RW Bad Salzdetfurth
9 Stawarz, Manuela 27102220 tv gw goltern

Stawarz, Jörg 16851210 Barsinghäuser TV
10 Fritzsch, Karen 27050849 Ottersberger TC

Weiß, Michael 16702004 Ottersberger TC
11 Nowak, Marlen 28200201 TC Osterholz-Scharmb.

Kück, Patrick 18103841 TC Osterholz-Scharmb.
12 Meyerdierks, Sandra 28150015 TC Osterholz-Scharmb.

Stelling, Andre 16451094 Ottersberger TC
13 Assmann, Katharina 29650041 TC Lilienthal

Tüting, Moritz 18201896 TV Quakenbrück

Mixed 99 Nebenrunde

Name ID Verein
1 Isermann, Eva 20457729 Westersteder TV

Isermann, Tim 16850928 Westersteder TV
2 Biermann, Noelle 29855325 TSG Kirchlengern

Homburg, Simon 18251945 TSG Kirchlengern
3 Bulthaup, Celine 29805349 TSG Kirchlengern

Possin, Robert 18001020 TSG Kirchlengern
4 Schmied, Kathrin 27951257 TA TSV Schlechtbach

Lepold, Holger 16753162 TA TSV Schlechtbach
5 Stawarz, Manuela 27102220 tv gw goltern

Stawarz, Jörg 16851210 Barsinghäuser TV

Herren  Doppel 30
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Name ID Verein
1 Weber, Bastian 17650782 SV Eintrahct Hannover

Wagner, Michael 17401894 TV Bruchhausen-Vilsen
2 Becker, Christian 17800731 TSG Kirchlengern

Becker, Stefan 18301126 TSG Kirchlengern
3 Biermann, Andreas 17100421 TSG Kirchlengern

Homburg, Simon 18251945 TSG Kirchlengern
4 Braun, Andreas 18409552 TSG Kirchlengern

Possin, Robert 18001020 TSG Kirchlengern
5 Braun, Rene-Alexander 17900058 TSG Kirchlengern

Koch, Fritz 18501278 TSG Kirchlengern
6 Bücker, Jan 18200630 Bünder TC

Meyer, Andreas 17200193 Bünder TC
7 Hickstein, Martin 17700352 TSG Kirchlengern

Ostsieker, Christian 18701744 TSG Kirchlengern
8 Hickstein, Matthias 17400834 TSG Kirchlengern

Renneberg, Lars-Jörn 17200547 Oeynhausener TC
9 Dunkhorst, Michael 16800912 TuS Elch Holzwickede

Maiwald, Oliver 17350839 TC Uchte
10 Hoppe, Jens 17053884 TC Aerzen

Sander, Sebastian 18451520 Tennis-Park Jenfeld
11 Kück, Patrick 18103841 TC Osterholz-Scharmb.

Stelling, Andre 16451094 Ottersberger TC
12 Schüttenberg, Frank 17450695 TV Ankum

Tüting, Moritz 18201896 TV Quakenbrück

Herren  Doppel 30 Nebenrunde

Name ID Verein
1 Biermann, Andreas 17100421 TSG Kirchlengern

Homburg, Simon 18251945 TSG Kirchlengern
2 Hickstein, Matthias 17400834 TSG Kirchlengern

Renneberg, Lars-Jörn 17200547 Oeynhausener TC

Mixed 100

Name ID Verein
1 Henneke, Hella 26200865 TV Harpstedt

Homes, Ralf 16051695 VfB Uslar
2 Jelinek, Petra 26502409 TC Prisdorf

Meissner, Michael 15251578 HTV Hannover
3 Kortmann-Steven, Almut 26202990 TV Grün-Weiss-Goltern

Steven, Joachim 16162583 TV Grün-Weiss-Goltern
4 Maffry, Elke 25750660 Barrier TC

Maffry, Thomas 15904569 DLW Delmenhorst
5 Meyer, Cornelia 26550654 TC Blau-Weiß Salzgitter

Popitz, Jürgen 15950104 TC Blau-Weiß Salzgitter
6 Schäper, Barbara 25750651 SV Hellern

Schüttenberg, Frank 17450695 TV Ankum
7 Kemper, Gaby 26202056 LTK Moyland

Theissen, Rolf 15400115 LTK Moyland
8 Westmeyer, Monika 25800169 TV Eiche Horn

Westmeyer, Rolf 15802953 TV Eiche Horn
9 Bürger, Monika 26602044 TC Wachtberg

Zettelmeyer, Helmut 15100562 TC RW Troisdorf
10 Pahl, Sabine 26301928 TC Menden

Österberg, Jürgen 16100258 TC RW Fröndenberg
11 Frank, Susanne 26501777 TC Wachtberg

Bäumer, Detlef 16004257 TC Menden
12 Danzeglocke, Martina 26551772 Gesamtschul-SV Fröndenberg

Danzeglocke, Andreas 16700626 TC Menden

© www.eft.de 2/7 - 21.05.2018 21:15



13 Wulff, Ute 26700192 TC Menden
Wulff, Stefan 16404696 TC Menden

14 Burmester, Antje 25951156 TC Aerzen
Hoppe, Jens 17053884 TC Aerzen

15 Hannemann, Maike 26952418 Hamelner TC
Ilse, Carlo 16001551 VfB Uslar

16 Heeren, Heike 26303067 TSV Bemerode Hannover
Heeren, Frank 16404995 TSV Bemerode Hannover

17 Köppen-Castrop, Gudrun 26100017 Hildesheimer TV
Kluge, Rolf 15100260 Hildesheimer TV

18 Russo, Angelina 25901769 TC Wachtberg
Mönkmeyer, Jens 16400072 Hildesheimer TV

19 Block-Jacobs, Michaela 27192028 TSG Solingen
Bill, Josef 15312110 TC Hadamar

Mixed 100 Nebenrunde

Name ID Verein
1 Jelinek, Petra 26502409 TC Prisdorf

Meissner, Michael 15251578 HTV Hannover
2 Kortmann-Steven, Almut 26202990 TV Grün-Weiss-Goltern

Steven, Joachim 16162583 TV Grün-Weiss-Goltern
3 Maffry, Elke 25750660 Barrier TC

Maffry, Thomas 15904569 DLW Delmenhorst
4 Bürger, Monika 26602044 TC Wachtberg

Zettelmeyer, Helmut 15100562 TC RW Troisdorf
5 Frank, Susanne 26501777 TC Wachtberg

Bäumer, Detlef 16004257 TC Menden
6 Danzeglocke, Martina 26551772 Gesamtschul-SV Fröndenberg

Danzeglocke, Andreas 16700626 TC Menden
7 Wulff, Ute 26700192 TC Menden

Wulff, Stefan 16404696 TC Menden
8 Hannemann, Maike 26952418 Hamelner TC

Ilse, Carlo 16001551 VfB Uslar
9 Block-Jacobs, Michaela 27192028 TSG Solingen

Bill, Josef 15312110 TC Hadamar

Damen Doppel 40

Name ID Verein
1 Begemann, Barbara 26952625 TC Prisdorf

Jelinek, Petra 26502409 TC Prisdorf
2 Hübenthal, Claudia 25951563 ohne Verein / Verband

Teerling, Nicola 26952253 Borkumer TC
3 Kortmann-Steven, Almut 26202990 TV Grün-Weiss-Goltern

Stawarz, Manuela 27102220 tv gw goltern
4 Meyer, Cornelia 26550654 TC Blau-Weiß Salzgitter

Schäper, Barbara 25750651 SV Hellern
5 Nienaber, Katja 26851220 TV Syke

Zur Kammer, Heimke 26000933 TV Harpstedt
6 Danzeglocke, Martina 26551772 Gesamtschul-SV Fröndenberg

Maßling, Annette 25851157 TC Menden
7 Frank, Susanne 26501777 TC Wachtberg

Russo, Angelina 25901769 TC Wachtberg
8 Block-Jacobs, Michaela 27192028 TSG Solingen

Bürger, Monika 26602044 TC Wachtberg
9 Pahl, Sabine 26301928 TC Menden

Wulff, Ute 26700192 TC Menden
10 Hannemann, Maike 26952418 Hamelner TC

Helmich, Birgit 25902850 SF Lechtingen

Damen Doppel 40 Nebenrunde
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Name ID Verein
1 Begemann, Barbara 26952625 TC Prisdorf

Jelinek, Petra 26502409 TC Prisdorf
2 Kortmann-Steven, Almut 26202990 TV Grün-Weiss-Goltern

Stawarz, Manuela 27102220 tv gw goltern
3 Danzeglocke, Martina 26551772 Gesamtschul-SV Fröndenberg

Maßling, Annette 25851157 TC Menden
4 Block-Jacobs, Michaela 27192028 TSG Solingen

Bürger, Monika 26602044 TC Wachtberg
5 Hannemann, Maike 26952418 Hamelner TC

Helmich, Birgit 25902850 SF Lechtingen

Herren  Doppel 40

Name ID Verein

Mixed 125

Name ID Verein
1 Klein, Hannelore 25002206 PTSV-Essen

Fröhlich, Peter 14550531 TC Burhave 1993
2 Hübenthal, Claudia 25951563 ohne Verein / Verband

Löbe, Peter 14301824 Dorstener TC
3 Fischer, Ulrike 25502557 Grün-Weiß Kray

Kaczinski, Detlef 15400251 TC Babcock Oberhausen
4 Stapel, Sabine 25300366 Vfl  Gladbeck

Lentz, Werner 15101331 THC Blau-Weiß Lütgendortmund
5 Meisel, Barbara 24902014 Erfurter TC Rot-Weiss

Meisel, Knut-Michael 14750129 Erfurter TC Rot-Weiss
6 Müller-Schnurr, Angelika 25150741 TC Nehren

Müller, Ulrich 14201868 TC Nehren
7 Meissner, Petra 25600123 TV RW Ronnenberg

Burmester, Wolfgang 15300480 Harburger TB
8 Köchel, Karin 26050406 TA TSV Schlechtbach

Lusche, Wolfgang 15100030 TuS Berne
9 Sobottka, Sabine 25100793 TSC Hansa Dortmund

Meier, Hans-Hermann 15050739 TV Allmersbach
10 Bürger, Monika 26602044 TC Wachtberg

Hahn, Hans Jörg 14404975 Huder TV
11 Frank, Susanne 26501777 TC Wachtberg

Pusch, Hans-Jürgen TC Neuss-Reuschenberg
12 Schwarze-Steidelmüller, Dorothea 25702453 RW Möllen

Bäker, Bernd 15000639 Moorreger SV
13 Lusche, Gudrun 25100100 TuS Berne

Kehr, Jürgen 14100428 TC Blau-Weiß Heiligenhaus
14 Köppen-Castrop, Gudrun 26100017 Hildesheimer TV

Holz, Wilhelm 15000421 TC Holzminden
15 Lepper, Elisabeth 25551189 MTV Groß-Buchholz Hannover

Lepper, Johann 15105323 TSV Saxonia Hannover
16 Olivier, Kristine 26300042 TV RW Ronnenberg

Relotius, Holger 14802326 TuS Weener
17 Suchhardt, Monika 25101040 TV Speckbrett Hemmerde

Schmitt, Wolfgang 14700043 TC BW Scheeßel
18 Greuling, Helga 24401336 GW Fulda

Greuling, Axel 14011371 GW Fulda
19 Addicks, Helga 24301225 Huder TV

Addicks, Edo 14251391 Huder TV
20 Weiß, Birgit 25700138 TV RW Ronnenberg

Batterham, Herbert 14902399 TuS Weener

Mixed 125 Nebenrunde
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Name ID Verein
1 Hübenthal, Claudia 25951563 ohne Verein / Verband

Löbe, Peter 14301824 Dorstener TC
2 Stapel, Sabine 25300366 Vfl  Gladbeck

Lentz, Werner 15101331 THC Blau-Weiß Lütgendortmund
3 Müller-Schnurr, Angelika 25150741 TC Nehren

Müller, Ulrich 14201868 TC Nehren
4 Sobottka, Sabine 25100793 TSC Hansa Dortmund

Meier, Hans-Hermann 15050739 TV Allmersbach
5 Bürger, Monika 26602044 TC Wachtberg

Hahn, Hans Jörg 14404975 Huder TV
6 Frank, Susanne 26501777 TC Wachtberg

Pusch, Hans-Jürgen TC Neuss-Reuschenberg
7 Lusche, Gudrun 25100100 TuS Berne

Kehr, Jürgen 14100428 TC Blau-Weiß Heiligenhaus
8 Lepper, Elisabeth 25551189 MTV Groß-Buchholz Hannover

Lepper, Johann 15105323 TSV Saxonia Hannover
9 Suchhardt, Monika 25101040 TV Speckbrett Hemmerde

Schmitt, Wolfgang 14700043 TC BW Scheeßel
10 Greuling, Helga 24401336 GW Fulda

Greuling, Axel 14011371 GW Fulda
11 Addicks, Helga 24301225 Huder TV

Addicks, Edo 14251391 Huder TV

Herren  Doppel 50

Name ID Verein
1 Held, Axel 16253106 Borkumer TC

Klamt, Christian 16253107 Braunlage
2 Kaczinski, Detlef 15400251 TC Babcock Oberhausen

Theissen, Rolf 15400115 LTK Moyland
3 Maffry, Thomas 15904569 DLW Delmenhorst

Westmeyer, Rolf 15802953 TV Eiche Horn
4 Popitz, Jürgen 15950104 TC Blau-Weiß Salzgitter

Stawarz, Jörg 16851210 Barsinghäuser TV
5 Lepold, Holger 16753162 TA TSV Schlechtbach

Steven, Joachim 16162583 TV Grün-Weiss-Goltern
6 Österberg, Jürgen 16100258 TC RW Fröndenberg

Wulff, Stefan 16404696 TC Menden
7 Arnoldi, Ekkehard 16353795 TV Plettenberg

Scholz, Fredi 14901783 BVH Tennis Dorsten
8 Bäumer, Detlef 16004257 TC Menden

Danzeglocke, Andreas 16700626 TC Menden
9 Henneböhl, Dirk 16401282 TC Menden

Masling, Rainer 15501999 TC Menden
10 Homes, Ralf 16051695 VfB Uslar

Ilse, Carlo 16001551 VfB Uslar
11 Krumme, Rüdiger 16151114 TV RW Bad Salzdetfurth

Mönkmeyer, Jens 16400072 Hildesheimer TV
12 Helmich, Heinz 15500085 SF Lechtingen

Aßmann, Jürgen 16000148 SV Hellern

Herren  Doppel 50 Nebenrunde

Name ID Verein
1 Held, Axel 16253106 Borkumer TC

Klamt, Christian 16253107 Braunlage
2 Lepold, Holger 16753162 TA TSV Schlechtbach

Steven, Joachim 16162583 TV Grün-Weiss-Goltern
3 Arnoldi, Ekkehard 16353795 TV Plettenberg

Scholz, Fredi 14901783 BVH Tennis Dorsten
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4 Bäumer, Detlef 16004257 TC Menden
Danzeglocke, Andreas 16700626 TC Menden

5 Helmich, Heinz 15500085 SF Lechtingen
Aßmann, Jürgen 16000148 SV Hellern

Damen Doppel 55

Name ID Verein
1 Fischer, Ulrike 25502557 Grün-Weiß Kray

Schwarze-Steidelmüller, Dorothea 25702453 RW Möllen
2 Klein, Hannelore 25002206 PTSV-Essen

Lepper, Elisabeth 25551189 MTV Groß-Buchholz Hannover
3 Lawerentz, Angela 25150628 SV Schackendorf

Klapproth, Gaby 24702049 SV Schackendorf
4 Maffry, Elke 25750660 Barrier TC

Westmeyer, Monika 25800169 TV Eiche Horn
5 Köchel, Karin 26050406 TA TSV Schlechtbach

Lusche, Gudrun 25100100 TuS Berne
6 Sobottka, Sabine 25100793 TSC Hansa Dortmund

Suchhardt, Monika 25101040 TV Speckbrett Hemmerde
7 Olivier, Kristine 26300042 TV RW Ronnenberg

Weiß, Birgit 25700138 TV RW Ronnenberg
8 Alles, Barbara 25301250 GW Fulda

Greuling, Helga 24401336 GW Fulda

Damen Doppel 55 Nebenrunde

Name ID Verein
1 Fischer, Ulrike 25502557 Grün-Weiß Kray

Schwarze-Steidelmüller, Dorothea 25702453 RW Möllen
2 Klein, Hannelore 25002206 PTSV-Essen

Lepper, Elisabeth 25551189 MTV Groß-Buchholz Hannover
3 Sobottka, Sabine 25100793 TSC Hansa Dortmund

Suchhardt, Monika 25101040 TV Speckbrett Hemmerde
4 Alles, Barbara 25301250 GW Fulda

Greuling, Helga 24401336 GW Fulda

Herren  Doppel 60

Name ID Verein
1 Lentz, Werner 15101331 THC Blau-Weiß Lütgendortmund

Stapel, Ernst 15101155 Vfl  Gladbeck
2 Lusche, Wolfgang 15100030 TuS Berne

Meier, Hans-Hermann 15050739 TV Allmersbach
3 Bäker, Bernd 15000639 Moorreger SV

Burmester, Wolfgang 15300480 Harburger TB
4 Goldmann, Ernst 15205107 TSV Saxonia Hannover

Lepper, Johann 15105323 TSV Saxonia Hannover
5 Holz, Wilhelm 15000421 TC Holzminden

Schmitt, Wolfgang 14700043 TC BW Scheeßel
6 Kluge, Rolf 15100260 Hildesheimer TV

Zettelmeyer, Helmut 15100562 TC RW Troisdorf
7 Batterham, Herbert 14902399 TuS Weener

Helmich, Heinz 15500085 SF Lechtingen
8 Bill, Josef 15312110 TC Hadamar

Gardetzki, Wolfgang 15551905 TuS 84/10 Essen

Herren  Doppel 60 Nebenrunde

Name ID Verein
1 Lentz, Werner 15101331 THC Blau-Weiß Lütgendortmund

Stapel, Ernst 15101155 Vfl  Gladbeck
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2 Bäker, Bernd 15000639 Moorreger SV
Burmester, Wolfgang 15300480 Harburger TB

3 Goldmann, Ernst 15205107 TSV Saxonia Hannover
Lepper, Johann 15105323 TSV Saxonia Hannover

4 Kluge, Rolf 15100260 Hildesheimer TV
Zettelmeyer, Helmut 15100562 TC RW Troisdorf

Herren  Doppel 70

Name ID Verein
1 Fröhlich, Peter 14550531 TC Burhave 1993

Müller, Ulrich 14201868 TC Nehren
2 Löbe, Peter 14301824 Dorstener TC

Thren, Dieter 14604715 Borkumer TC
3 Kehr, Jürgen 14100428 TC Blau-Weiß Heiligenhaus

Meisel, Knut-Michael 14750129 Erfurter TC Rot-Weiss
4 Schmidtke, Hans - Joachim 14603745 TVE Frohnhausen

Schmitt, Wolfgang 14700043 TC BW Scheeßel
5 Lübeck, Gerhard 14750273 Hildesheimer TV

Unterberger, Gerhard 14200448 Hildesheimer TC RW
6 Addicks, Edo 14251391 Huder TV

Hahn, Hans Jörg 14404975 Huder TV
7 Brinkmann, Günter 14082186 Borkumer TC

Obst, Werner 14705149 Borkumer TC
8 Relotius, Holger 14802326 TuS Weener

Wuttke, Max 14851262 TuS Weener

Herren  Doppel 70 Nebenrunde

Name ID Verein
1 Lübeck, Gerhard 14750273 Hildesheimer TV

Unterberger, Gerhard 14200448 Hildesheimer TC RW
2 Addicks, Edo 14251391 Huder TV

Hahn, Hans Jörg 14404975 Huder TV
3 Brinkmann, Günter 14082186 Borkumer TC

Obst, Werner 14705149 Borkumer TC
4 Relotius, Holger 14802326 TuS Weener

Wuttke, Max 14851262 TuS Weener

ohne Disziplinzuordnung

Name ID Verein
1 Gussmann, Karla 26000977 TV Syke
2 Albrecht, Renate 24000885 MTV Hanstedt
3 Assmann, Anita 26250623 SV Hellern / Osnabrück
4 Klemm, Torsten 17851254 TV Ankum
5 Middendorf, Lea 29950991 TV Visbek
6 Niehaus, Julia 20050014 TC Dinklage
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